Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Brooke - (974692) - Team Ipswich Swimming

Long Course

Stroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:40.34

43.26

SC Time

33.01

1:15.61

2:43.99

42.87

1:30.67

3:18.74

40.61

38.28

1:22.37

2:53.47

3:05.42

1:22.45

Converted
to SC

1:39.10

42.80

Converted
to LC

33.60

1:16.70

2:46.10

43.60

1:32.10

3:21.40

41.10

38.80

1:23.30

2:55.40

3:07.50

1:22.50

LC WA
Pts

261
239

SC WA
Pts

335

293

304

289
325

310

216
286

295

322

283

321

Date

07/02/15
07/02/15

Date

18/06/17

18/06/16

18/06/16

18/06/17
18/06/17

19/06/16

20/03/16
17/06/17

18/06/16

18/06/16

19/06/16

17/06/17

Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

Meet

Suffolk County Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Suffolk County Development Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Teamipswich March Open 2016
Suffolk County Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Suffolk County Development Meet

Venue

Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Ipswich

Newmarket

Newmarket

Ipswich

Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich

Ipswich

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Ipswich

Licence

ER150078
ER150078

License

ER171299

ER161052

ER161052

ER171299
ER171299

ER161052

ER160137
ER171299

ER161052

ER161052

ER161052

ER171299

Page1/1

Level

Level
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