Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Brooke - (974692) - Team Ipswich Swimming

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Breaststroke	1:40.34	1:39.10	261	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	ER150078	1
50 Backstroke	43.26	42.80	239	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	ER150078	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.01	33.60	335	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3
100 Freestyle	1:15.61	1:16.70	293	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
200 Freestyle	2:43.99	2:46.10	304	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
50 Breaststroke	42.87	43.60	289	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3
100 Breaststroke	1:30.67	1:32.10	325	18/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3
200 Breaststroke	3:18.74	3:21.40	310	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
50 Butterfly	40.61	41.10	216	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	ER160137	3
50 Backstroke	38.28	38.80	286	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3
100 Backstroke	1:22.37	1:23.30	295	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
200 Backstroke	2:53.47	2:55.40	322	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
200 Individual Medley	3:05.42	3:07.50	283	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
100 Individual Medley	1:22.45	1:22.50	321	17/06/17	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	ER171299	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS